

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 3627/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2009 in ITA No.112/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

C.I.T,UJJAIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAWOODI BOHARA JAMAT Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH

- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3640 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3641 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3642 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3990 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4098 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4099 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4102 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4202 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4291 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4286 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4283 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4243 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4238 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4454 of 2010
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4633 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP(s) and office report)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.
 Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
 Mr. Balaji Surbramanian, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

...2/-

SLP(C)...CC3627/10 etc...contd..

-2-

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER