

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9004/2010

C.I.T,UJJAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAWOODI BOHARA JAMAT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10279 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10386 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10387 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10388 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10389 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10391 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10393 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10394 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10395 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10397 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10398 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10399 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10955 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11566 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11615 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11794 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11815 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11817 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11819 of 2010

(With office report)

-2-

Item No.12

SLP(C) NO. 11821 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14859 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14861 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14863 of 2010

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14864 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17035 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17863 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18501 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18502 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18503 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2021 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2035 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2065 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 229 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 230 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 240 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2419 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2420 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2434 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24656 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24657 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24997 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25131 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25550 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25990 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2608 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 26559 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27678 of 2011
(With office report)

-3-

Item No.12

SLP(C) NO. 29327 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30008 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3079 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32054 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32055 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32058 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 33074 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 34048 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 34543 of 2010

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 34550 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 34645 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 35124 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 366 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 375 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4769 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 59 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8943 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9039 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9040 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9042 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9043 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9045 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9046 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9048 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9049 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9051 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9052 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9053 of 2010
(With office report)

-4-

Item No.12

SLP(C) NO. 9055 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9056 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9065 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9066 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 01/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr K.K.Misra, Adv.
Mr Pabitra Kr Biswal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Earlier order is to be complied with before 20.3.2012.

Petitioner has to comply with the order dated 7.12.2011
before 8.2.2012.

If it is not complied with, list the concerned SLP only
for non-prosecution before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit before
20.3.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj