

0
ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9004/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 22/06/2009 in ITA No.112/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

C.I.T,UJJAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAWOODI BOHARA JAMAT
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 9039 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9042 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9040 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9043 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9045 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9046 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9048 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9049 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9056 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9055 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9053 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9052 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9051 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9065 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 9066 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10386 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10387 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10388 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10389 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10391 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10393 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10394 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10395 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10397 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10398 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10399 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11794 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11815 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11817 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11819 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11821 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 14859 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 14861 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 14863 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 14864 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 17863 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 18501 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 18503 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 25131 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 25550 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 29327 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 30008 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 32054 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 32055 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 32058 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 33074 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 34048 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 34645 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 34550 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 34543 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 35124 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 59 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 240 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 230 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 366 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 375 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2021 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2035 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2065 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2419 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2434 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2420 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 2608 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 3079 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 4769 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 8943 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10279 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 10955 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11615 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 11566 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 17035 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 24656 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 24657 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 24997 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 25990 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 26559 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

SLP(C) NO. 27678 of 2011
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 13/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.
Mr. Shaswat Patnaik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite several opportunities, fresh correct copies of the special leave petitions have not been supplied to the counsel for the respondent. By way of one last opportunity of four weeks' is granted to the petitioner subject to the deposit of

cost of Rs.1000/- with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee. Cost be deposited within two weeks.

After supply of correct copies of the petitions, the respondent may file counter affidavit within six weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER